PTVS20-015C-H High Current TVS Diode
Features
n	 20	kA,	8/20	μs	surge	capability
n	 Low	clamping	voltage	under	surge
n	 Bidirectional	TVS
n	 RoHS	compliant*
n	 Halogen	free**
Applications

ESD (HBM) ANSI-ESDA-JEDEC-
JS-001-2017, Class 3B
How to Order
PTVS  20  -  015  C  -  H
Series
PTVS = Power TVS High Current Diode
Peak Current Rating
20 = 20 kA
Repetitive Standoff Voltage
 015 = 15 VWM (Volts)
Suffix
C = Bidirectional Device
Package
H = DFN Package
Agency Approval
Description
UL File Number: E313168
20015
21730
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
 PTVS20-015C-H High Current TVS Diode
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
The	products	described	herein	and	this	document	are	subject	to	specific	legal	disclaimers	as	set	forth	on	the	last	page	of	this	document,	and	at	www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Performance Graphs
+i
-i
-v +v
Quadrant I
Quadrant III
Breakdown
Characteristic
Breakdown
Characteristic
IPPM
IPPM
IBR
IBR
ID
ID
VBR
VBR
Vc
VC
VWM
VWM
V-I Characteristic
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0
-2
-4
-6
Junction Temperature (TJ) – °C
Pe
rc
en
t o
f V
BR
 C
ha
ng
e
-40 -20 0 20
25 °C